
Date Event

Tue 08/15/2023 First Day of School - Early Dismissal: EL @ 11:45; MS/JH @12:15; HS @12:30

Mon 09/04/2023 Labor Day - No School

Thu 09/14/2023 Early Dismissal: EL @ 1:45; MS/JH @ 2:06; HS @ 2:15

Wed 10/11/2023 PSAT Test: 9th - 11th Grade - Dismissal at 12:30

Thu 10/12/2023 - Fri 10/13/2023 All School Parent Teacher Conferences - No School

Thu 10/19/2023 Early Dismissal: EL @ 1:45; MS/JH @ 2:06; HS @ 2:15

Mon 10/23/2023 - Fri 10/27/2023 Warrior Football Homecoming

Mon 10/23/2023 - Fri 10/27/2023 Warrior Blitz

Thu 11/09/2023 Early Dismissal: EL @ 1:45; MS/JH @ 2:06; HS @ 2:15

Mon 11/20/2023 - Fri 11/24/2023 Thanksgiving Break - No School

Thu 12/07/2023 Early Dismissal: EL @ 1:45; MS/JH @ 2:06; HS @ 2:15

Fri 12/15/2023 Last Day of First Semester - Early Dismissal EL @11:45; MS/JH @ 12:06; 
HS @ 12:15

Mon 12/18/2023 - Mon 01/01/2024 Christmas Break - No School

Tue 01/02/2024 BACK TO SCHOOL

Tue 01/02/2024 - 01/09/2024 J-Term for HS Students

Thu 01/11/2024 Early Dismissal: EL @ 1:45; MS/JH @ 2:06; HS @ 2:15

Mon 01/15/2024 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School

Fri 02/16/2024 Professional Development Day - No School

Mon 02/19/2024 Presidents’ Day - No School

Thu 03/07/2024 Early Dismissal: EL @ 1:45; MS/JH @ 2:06; HS @ 2:15

Mon 03/18/2024 - Fri 03/22/2024 Spring Break - No School

Fri 03/29/2024 Good Friday - No School

Thu 04/18/2024 Early Dismissal: EL @ 1:45; MS/JH @ 2:06; HS @ 2:15

Fri 04/26/2024 Grandparents' Day - No School for MS/JH/HS

Fri 05/24/2024 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal @ 11:45; MS/JH @ 12:06; HS @ 12:15

Fri 05/24/2024 Class of 2024 Commencement
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